
LARGE 
CATALOGUE

FORMAT





Contents

03

Contents

115gsm Silk 

04. Exhibition 
Displays

10. Large Format 
Strut Cards

14. Selfie
Frames

18. Roller
Banners

34.Café 
Barriers

38. Feather & 
Teardrop Flags

22. Stretch Fabric 
Tube Banners

46. Outdoor 
Banners

42. Heras  
Fence Covers

50. Posters 54. Magnetic Signs 58. Whiteboard 62 Signage

30. Bollard 
Covers

68 Stock
Glossary

26. A-
Frames



Displays
Exhibition 

Displays That Demand the Spotlight

Our display solutions, from versatile exhibition pop-ups to sleek stretch fabric displays, 
are crafted to showcase your brand with style and impact. Whether it’s durable pop-
ups for repeated use or stunning stretch fabric designs in curved or straight forms, we 

have everything you need to grab attention at trade shows, exhibitions, and events.
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Options

Events & Exhibitions

Feature Information

Sizes

1x3 –  frame: 835mm, width: 1240mm, depth: 306mm, height: 2235mm

2x3 –  frame: 1590mm, width: 1930mm, depth: 485mm, height: 2235mm

3x3 –  frame: 2275mm, width: 2540mm, depth: 685mm, height: 2235mm

4x3 –  frame: 2865mm, width: 3070mm, depth: 960mm, height: 2235mm

Stock Durable 500mic Coala for long-lasting use.

Key Benefits

•	 Square scissor frame provides stability, with adjustable feet ensuring balance  

on uneven floors.

•	 Includes a wheeled transport case that doubles as a handy podium.

•	 Easily order replacement graphics to refresh your stand’s message.

01. Eye-Catching Visuals 
Ensure your brand stands out with ultra-
vibrant, high-resolution printing that 
delivers sharp text, bold colours, and 
stunning detail.

03. Built for Durability 
Crafted from stay-flat materials, these 
displays are designed to last, offering 
reliable performance and the option to 
refresh your graphics easily.

02. Versatile Applications 
Perfect for exhibitions, trade shows, retail 
promotions, and even pop-up shops, 
these displays adapt to any event or 
setting.

Information
Product
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Feature Information

Sizes

Straight:

1m - 1000 x 2280mm

2m - 2000mm x 2280

3m - 2922 x 2280mm

4m - 4000 x 2280mm

5m - 5000 x 2280mm

Stock Seamless polyester fabric for a smooth and wrinkle-free appearance.

Key Benefi ts

• The washable material can be used time and time again without compromising quality.

• Comes with numbered poles for quick, fl at-pack-style setup.

• Taut graphic, rounded poles, and double-sided design for all-angle visibility.

Options

01. Stunning Clarity
Showcase intricate designs and bold 
messages with ultra-high-resolution 
printing, delivering vibrant colours and 
sharp details at sizes up to 5 metres wide.

03. Effortless Setup
Lightweight and easy to assemble, these 
stretch fabric displays are designed for 
quick, hassle-free setup, with the fabric 
stretching smoothly over the frame for a 
sleek, wrinkle-free, professional fi nish.

02. Versatile Applications
Ideal for trade shows, seminars, photo 
booths, and retail campaigns, these 
displays seamlessly adapt to a variety of 
promotional needs.

Information
Product

Stretch Fabric Display

Events & Exhibitions
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Curved:

2m - 2000 x 2280mm

3m - 3230 x 2280mm

4m - 4380 x 2280mm

5m - 5480  x 2280mm



Events & Exhibitions

Technical Specifications

Size Guide

Follow these straightforward steps to put together your exhibition stand:

Exhibition Pop Ups:

•	 Lay out and check all the components for your display.
•	 Holding the frame by the two central poles, pull out and pull up until fully extended.
•	 Ensure the round adjustable feet are on the bottom of the frame.
•	 Expand the frame until the magnetic locking arms are connected together.
•	 Then attach the magnetic bars onto the nodes on the front and back of the frame.
•	 Simply place the top of the graphic onto the frame into the groove and it will attach.
•	 Attach the rest of the panels ensuring each edge is aligned against the magnetic bars.
•	 Attach your lights at the top to illuminate your display.
•	 Your carry case doubles as a podium.

Stretch Fabric Displays:

•	 Lay out and check all the components for your display.
•	 Match up the numbers on your poles and begin slotting them together.
•	 Ensure all of the numbers match.
•	 Click the corners into place.
•	 Line up the graphic to the top of your frame and pull it over the corners.
•	 Pull the graphic down the poles until you reach the bottom of the frame.
•	 Zip up the graphic to create a tight fit.

Assembly Instructions

Minimum

1x3

Pop Up Display

Maximum

4x3

Pop Up Display

Minimum

Fabric Display

Maximum

Fabric Display

1240mm 
x 2235mm

3070mm 
x 2235mm

1000mm 
x 2280mm

5480mm  
x 2280mm
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Materials Information

Exhibition Pop Ups:

Graphics:
Coala Stay-Flat Pop Up 500mic
A textured white 500 micron, super fl at, printable grey back hybrid 
PVC/polyester mix fi lm. Scuff resistant satin crystal fi nish, no 
need for lamination. Is capable of vibrant colours and has a grey 
‘stop light’ backing. It has a matt friction back coating to help aid 
printing alignment.

Frame:
Magnetic Square Scissor Aluminium Frame Dimensions
Mag Bar Mag Tape: (25mm Wide)  Roll of Mag Tape: 12.70mm
Mag Bar Profi le size: 29mm wide x 6.50mm high
Straight Aluminium Rigidiser Bar: 664mm +0mm – 1mm

Stretch Fabric Displays:

F/Flex Tissaro Flex One-Way Stretch Display Fabric 260gsm
Flex is a super supple fabric, perfect for punchy prints on stretch 
frame systems. It produces accurate and appealing graphics that 
don’t distort when stretched.

100% polyester design
Fire: DIN fi re-rated
Weight: 260gsm
Denier: 150 x 70
Weave method: Warp-knitted
Fixation temperature: 190-210°C, 1-2 min
Yellowing temperature: >210°C\

Frame:
Tubular aluminium frame with numbered poles that click together. 

Printing Process

Exhibition Pop Ups:
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Stretch Fabric Displays:
Dye-sublimation printing for durable, high-quality fabric graphics.

Additional Information

Events & Exhibitions
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Sizes

Exhibition Pop Ups:

1x3 –  frame: 835mm, width: 1240mm, depth: 306mm, 
height: 2235mm

2x3 –  frame: 1590mm, width: 1930mm, depth: 485mm, 
height: 2235mm

3x3 –  frame: 2275mm, width: 2540mm, depth: 685mm,
height: 2235mm

4x3 –  frame: 2865mm, width: 3070mm, depth: 960mm, 
height: 2235mm

Stretch Fabric Displays:

Straight:

1m - 1000 x 2280mm
2m - 2000 x 2280mm
3m - 2922 x 2280mm
4m - 4000 x 2280mm
5m - 5000 x 2280mm

Curved:
2m - 2000 x 2280mm
3m - 3230 x 2280mm
4m - 4380 x 2280mm
5m - 5480  x 2280mm

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
aluminium, PVC or fabric and if there are any special handling 
requirements.

Environment
Most suitable for indoor use. Suited to temporary outdoor use, 
weather permitting, keep dry to prevent rust and preserve the 
quality of the print.



Strut Cards
Large Format

Stand Tall and Be Seen with Impactful Indoor Advertising

Large format strut cards are your go-to solution for eye-catching, professional indoor 
promotions. Crafted from sturdy 2000-micron FSC®-certified material, these lightweight 
boards are perfect for short-term campaigns. Easy to install and move, they provide a 

cost-effective and impactful way to showcase your brand’s message. Win-win!
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01. Cost-Effective and Eco-Friendly
Our large format struts are FSC®-certified, 
fully recyclable, and budget-friendly, 
offering an environmentally conscious 
choice without compromising quality.

03. Enhanced Brand Impact
The sizable format allows for larger 
graphics and messaging, while the high-
quality 2000-micron card offers a durable 
and premium finish.

02. Lightweight Design
Featuring a handy pull-out design for 
secure support of your display, the struts 
are easy to move and set up, perfect for 
temporary installations.

•	 Point of Sale Displays: Highlight products or offers directly at the point of purchase, encourage customers to buy that 
little something extra and boost impulse sales.

•	 Retail Promotions: Perfect for in-store advertising, draw attention to seasonal sales or special promotions, driving foot 
traffic and increasing sales conversions.

•	 Event Signage: Ideal for exhibitions and trade shows, attract visitors to your stand and effectively showcasing your 
offerings and be sure to generate leads and sales.

•	 Product Highlighting: Use for product launches or to highlight specific items in high traffic areas and get your 
customers spending.

•	 Cross-Promotions: Excellent for promoting complementary products or services, encouraging customers to buy more 
maximise your profits.

Large format strut cards are a practical and eye-catching solution for indoor advertising. Perfect for short-term campaigns, 
they offer easy installation and mobility while maintaining a professional appearance. These struts are ideal for point-of-sale 
displays, retail promotions, and event signage, providing high visibility and flexibility for various marketing needs.

Why Choose Large Format Strut Cards?

Information
Product

Events & Exhibitions
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Minimum: 594mm x 841mm Maximum: 841mm x 1189mm

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

594mm x 841mm 841mm x 1189mm

A1 A0

Technical Specifi cations

Size Guide

Follow these straightforward steps to display your strut:

• Lay the display board fl at on a stable surface.

• Locate the strut attached to the back of the board.

• Gently pull the strut outward until it points backwards, ensuring it locks securely into position.

• Ensure the strut is angled properly to support the weight of the display board.

Assembly Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your strut:

• When moving or setting up your display, handle it gently to avoid bending or damaging the strut or board.

• Avoid exposing your display to moisture or damp environments, as this may compromise its structure 
and fi nish.

• If your display collects dust, use a soft, dry cloth to gently wipe it clean. Avoid using water, cleaning sprays, 
or abrasive materials.

• When not in use, store your display in a fl at, dry location to maintain its shape and durability.

Care Instructions

12
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Materials Information

Sturdy 2000mic Libra Display Board is a high white display board 
made from FBB virgin fi bre liners with a grey middle of recycled 
fi bre. Libra Display Board is available with FSC® recycled 100% 
certifi cation – ref. FSC COC Code – SA-COC-001641

Manufacturing Variations:
Size +/- 2mm
Caliper +/- 7%
GSM +/- 7%
RH 45-75% @ 17°C - 23°C
Gloss 50 (-10) (tappi T480)
Brightness 88.5% +/- 2.0 (ISO 2470)
Whiteness 115 (ISO 2470)

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Sizes
A1 - 594mm x 841mm 
A0 - 841mm x 1189mm

Sustainability
FSC®-certifi ed, with a core manufactured from recycled fi bres, 
they’re fully recyclable.

Environment Suitable for indoor use only.

Additional Information

13



Frames
Selfie

Frame the Fun, Snap the Moment

Get your brand in the picture, literally! Our selfie frames are the perfect way to boost 
engagement at events, giving you a fun and interactive way to capture memorable 
moments. Whether it’s a corporate event, fundraiser, or personal party, these frames 

make every snapshot shareable.

14



•	 Parties and Celebrations: Weddings, birthdays, and baby showers. 

•	 Sporting Events: Charity runs, team celebrations, and fan engagement. 

•	 Corporate Events: Brand activations, trade shows, and product launches. 

•	 Social Media Marketing: Hashtag campaigns, giveaways, and user-generated content. 

•	 Festivals and Community Events: Music festivals, pride events, and seasonal markets. 

•	 Fundraising and Charity: Awareness campaigns, donation drives, and sponsored events.

Completely customisable and handy to transport, selfie frames can be used for all kinds of events and celebrations, perfect for:

What Can Selfie Frames Be Used For?

01. Lightweight and Easy to Hold
Made from durable yet lightweight 5mm 
Foam PVC, our selfie frames are easy to 
carry and comfortable to pose with.

03. Perfect for Any Occasion
From brand activations to weddings, 
sporting events to social media 
campaigns, our selfie frames guarantee 
maximum exposure with minimum effort.

02. High Quality Print and Finish
Printed using state-of-the-art printers 
with LED-UV technology, these frames 
boast vibrant colours and crisp details 
with precision cutting for a sleek, 
professional finish.

Information
Product

Events & Exhibitions
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1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

594mm x 841mm

A1

Size Guide

Technical Specifi cations

To maintain the quality and longevity of your selfi e frame:

• Keep it dry, avoid exposure to rain or excessive moisture.

• Store fl at, prevent warping by storing your frame on a fl at surface.

• Handle with care, Foam PVC is lightweight but can bend under pressure.

• Wipe gently, use a soft, dry cloth to remove dust and fi ngerprints.

• Avoid direct sunlight, prolonged exposure may cause fading over time.

Care Instructions

Events & Exhibitions
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Additional Information

Materials Information

Foamalite Express:

Crafted from durable 5mm co-extruded expanded rigid PVC 
sheet consisting of high-quality white cover layers and a black 
recycled core.

Apparent density (kg/m³): 400-550

Surface hardness (Shore D): 35

Max. service temperature (°C): 55

Coeffi cient of linear expansion (mm/m·K): 0.07

Water absorption (23°C – 24h): <1%

Behaviour in fi re: C-s3, d0 (2-10mm). M1 (2-10mm)

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Finishing Method Comes printed and pre-cut with rounded corners ready to use.

Sizes A1 - 594mm x 841mm

Sustainability
Our foam can be recycled through specialist recyclers who can 
recycle PVC.

Environment
Our foam board is waterproof to an extent and can be used 
outdoors; however, we would recommend using it in the short 
term or indoors only to protect your artwork.



Banners
Roller

Roller Banners That Turn Heads, Wherever You Roll

Our roller banners are the perfect portable solution for showcasing your brand, 
whether you’re at a trade show, exhibition, or event. Made from high-quality materials 

and featuring vibrant, sharp printing, they’re easy to set up and take down, making 
them a versatile and impactful addition to your marketing toolkit. From budget-friendly 

options to premium displays, there’s something to suit every business.
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01. Use Over and Over Again

Standard Premium Wide Double  Sided

Our roller banners are printed on robust 
330gsm Greyback PET Laminated PVC, a 
strong, fl exible plastic material that stands 
up to repeated use and features a sleek, 
matt fi nish that enhances professionalism.

03. Speedy Set Up
Our roller banners can be assembled by 
a single person in less than two minutes, 
a convenient solution for busy businesses 
who are always on the go.

02. Transport & Protection
Keeping your investment protected, every 
roller banner comes with a free carry case 
to make transport a breeze and to ensure 
your banner is safe from damage, event 
after event.

Information
Product

Stock Options

Products Size Options Weight Best For Key Benefi ts Cost

Standard

800mm x 2000mm, 850mm x 

2000mm, 1000mm x 2000mm, 

1200mm x 2000mm, 1500mm x 

2000mm

Approx. 

3kg

Pop-up shops, trade 

shows, or affordable 

portable displays.

Lightweight, high-quality, 

affordable, includes a handy 

carry case.

£

Premium
800mm x 2000mm, 850mm x 

2000mm, 1000mm x 2000mm

Approx. 

5kg

Professional settings 

prioritising durability 

and sleek design.

Sleek premium design with 

discreet base cassette; 

includes a luxury padded 

carry case.

££

Wide
1200mm x 2000mm, 

1500mm x 2000mm

Approx. 

6kg

Large events or 

presentations needing 

a bold statement.

Large print area; ideal as a 

portable backdrop
££

Double 

Sided
800mm x 2000mm

Approx. 

4.2kg

Events requiring 

visibility from 

multiple angles.

Two-sided print for double 

the visibility.
£££

Events & Exhibitions

Premium Wide Double  Sided
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Technical Specifi cations

Follow these straightforward steps to display your roller banner:

• Remove the cassette from the carry case and pull out the feet (if standard or wide).
• Assemble the pole, slotting the tubes into to each other.
• Insert the pole into the hole on the base of the cassette.
• Pull the artwork out of the cassette fully.
• Attach the lip on the top of the artwork securely to the hook on the pole.

Assembly Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your roller banner:

• Always store your roller banner in its carry case when not in use.
• Avoid pulling the banner too hard or twisting the base during setup.
• When retracting the banner, ensure it rolls evenly into the base.
• Use a soft, dry cloth to remove dust or light marks. For tougher stains, use a damp cloth, but avoid 

harsh chemicals that might damage the print.

Care Instructions

1m

1.2m

1.4m

1.6m

1.8m

2m

2.2m

Premium &
Double-Sided Wide Wide

PremiumStandard Standard & Standard &

800mm 
x 2000mm

1000mm 
x 2000mm

800mm 
x 2000mm

1200mm 
x 2000mm

1500mm 
x 2000mm

Minimum: 800mm x 2000mm Maximum: 1500mm x 2000mmSize Guide
Note: Size does not include cassette.
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Additional Information

Materials Information

Max-Flat Light-Stop Roll-Up Media 330
The 330gsm light weight grey back banner is a PET laminated 
with white printable PVC substrate.

The material is made with grey back for high opacity and a 
matte fi nish for vivid graphic printing. It doesn’t curl and has an 
extremely clear edge for application.

Tensile Strength (N/5cm): 902x873
Tear Strength (N): 25x23
Peeling Strength (N/5cm): 50
Weight / GSM: 330
Finish: Matte
Shelf Time: 12 months
Application Temperature: 5 - 130°C
Durability: 12 months

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text, printed 
at up to 1200 DPI for stunning clarity.

Finishing Method
Metal cassette with pre-fi tted artwork and comes with a free 
carry case to make transport easy and safe from damage.

Size

Standard: 800mm x 2000mm, 850mm x 2000mm, 
1000mm x 2000mm, 1200mm x 2000mm, 1500mm x 2000mm

Premium: 800mm x 2000mm, 850mm x 2000mm, 
1000mm x 2000mm

Double sided: 800mm x 2000mm

Wide: 1200mm x 2000mm, 1500mm x 2000mm

Weight
Standard approximately 3kg, Premium approximately 5kg,
Double sided approximately 4.2kg, and Wide approximately 6kg.

Base Options

Standard and wide bases come with swing-out feet for stability.

Premium and double sided  bases have sleek cassette that 
conceals the feet, offering a more professional fi nish.

Sustainability
Made from 100% recyclable polypropylene, making it an eco-
friendly choice. Our roller banner cassettes can also be recycled 
but please check with your local authority.

Environment Suitable for indoor use only.

Events & Exhibitions
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Banners 
Stretch Fabric Tube 

Make Every Space a Branding Opportunity

Elevate your event displays with our stretch fabric tube banners, combining the 
portability of traditional roller banners with the sleek, high-impact visuals of stretch 

fabric. Printed on double sided polyester, these banners feature a slim, lightweight tube 
frame designed for easy setup and effortless transport, making them perfect for 

on-the-go promotions, trade shows, and exhibitions.
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01. Marketing That Stands Tall
For a display that’s professional, modern, 
and impossible to ignore, our Stretch Fabric 
Tube Banners are the perfect choice. 
Designed to make your messaging pop, 
these banners offer a seamless, wrinkle-
free fi nish that looks good from every angle. 
Plus, with a premium option available, you 
can enjoy sleek rounded corners and a 
weighted base for greater stability.

03. Built to Last
Designed for repeated use, the washable 
fabric ensures vibrant, fade-resistant 
colours every time. Your branding stays 
sharp, strong, and striking. Quick to 
assemble, effortless to store, and you 
can even order replacement graphics to 
switch up your messaging.

02. Perfect Fit, Effortless Setup
Crafted from durable 260gsm seamless 
polyester fabric, our banners offer a 
snug, professional fi t over a lightweight 
aluminium frame. The numbered poles 
click together easily, with stabilising feet for 
a sturdy, fl at-pack-style setup, plus, a carry 
case is included for hassle-free transport.

Information
Product

Events & Exhibitions
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Options

Products Best For Key Benefi ts Cost

Standard
• Indoor events and exhibitions.
• Retail promotions.
• Portable marketing.

• Two feet for stability.
• Standard square corners.
• Handy travel case.

£

Premium
• High-traffi c areas.
• Luxury branding and corporate events.
• Outdoor use in sheltered areas.

• Premium sturdy, powder coated weighted 
base provides great stability.

• Sleek, rounded corners.
• Handy travel case.

££



Events & Exhibitions

Technical Specifi cations

Follow these straightforward steps to put together your stretch fabric tube banner:

• Lay out and check all the components for your display.
• Match up the numbers on your poles and begin slotting them together.
• Ensure all of the numbers match.
• Click the corners into place.
• Line up the graphic to the top of your frame and pull it over the corners.
• Pull the graphic down the poles until you reach the bottom of the frame.
• Zip up the graphic to create a tight fi t.

Assembly Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your stretch fabric tube banner:

• Machine wash on a gentle cycle with cold water and mild detergent.
• Do not tumble dry; air dry only to maintain fabric tension.
• Avoid using bleach or harsh chemicals that can damage the print.
• Store in a clean, dry space to prevent creasing or discolouration.

Care Instructions

1m

1.2m

1.4m

1.6m

1.8m

2m

800mm x 2280mmSize Guide
Note: Size does not include feet.
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2.2m

2.4m

Standard

800mm 
x 2280mm

Premium

800mm 
x 2280mm



Additional Information

Materials Information

Stretch Fabric:

F/Flex Tissaro Flex One-Way Stretch Display Fabric 260gsm

Flex is a super supple fabric, perfect for punchy prints on stretch 
frame systems. It produces accurate and appealing graphics 
that don’t distort when stretched.

100% polyester design
Fire: DIN fi re-rated
Weight: 260gsm
Denier: 150 x 70
Weave method: Warp-knitted
Fixation temperature: 190-210°C, 1-2 min
Yellowing temperature: >210°C\

Frame:

Tubular aluminium frame with numbered poles that click together.

Printing Process Dye-sublimation printing for durable, high-quality fabric graphics.

Sizes 800mm x 2280mm

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
aluminium or fabric and if there are any special handling 
requirements.

Environment
Most suitable for indoor use. Suited to temporary outdoor use, 
weather permitting, keep dry to prevent rust and preserve the 
quality of the print.

Events & Exhibitions
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A-Frames
All Things

Stand Tall No Matter the Forecast

A-Frames are your ultimate tool for grabbing attention, rain or shine! Featuring a sleek 
brushed aluminium frame that’s lightweight yet sturdy, they’re perfect for outdoor 
spaces. Available in A1 and A2 sizes, these signs make swapping posters effortless, 

keeping your messaging fresh and engaging.

26



01. Durable and Weather-Resistant 
Built with sturdy aluminium and PVC 
graphics, these A-frames are designed to 
endure outdoor conditions while keeping 
your message clear and vibrant.

03. Dynamic Graphics
Features interchangeable, high-quality 
graphics, allowing for endless adaptability 
in promotions, signage, or branding needs.

02. Portable and Easy Setup 
Lightweight and foldable, they’re simple to 
transport and quick to assemble, making 
them ideal for on-the-go promotions, 
events and businesses.

Outdoor

Information
Product

•	 Boost Foot Traffic: Draw in the highstreet with eye-catching storefront displays, turning window shoppers into customers.

•	 Event Promotions: Promote limited-time offers, events, or sales in high-traffic areas to increase attendance and sales.

•	 Point-of-Purchase Advertising: Place in retail environments to showcase offers, sales, or new arrivals, encouraging 
customers to make that final purchase.

•	 Seasonal Campaigns: Promote seasonal discounts or themed offers and capitalises on festive or time-sensitive buying 
opportunities.        

•	 Effective Wayfinding: Perfect for guiding customers to key areas like entrances, exits, parking, or event zones, ensure 
smooth navigation in busy environments.

A-frames are your ultimate marketing tool, designed to captivate attention and drive results wherever they’re placed. 
Whether you’re promoting an event, guiding customers, or showcasing seasonal deals, A-frames are the versatile, stylish 
solution that works as hard as you do.

Why Choose A-Frames?

27



Outdoor

Technical Specifi cations

Size Guide

Follow these straightforward steps to display your A-Frame:

• Unfold the A-Frame until it locks securely in place.

• The frame comes pre-fi tted with weatherproof 220mic PVC Matt White posters.

• To change the graphics, simply fl ip open the edges of the frame.

• Remove the protective plastic cover.

• Slot in your new artwork, ensuring it’s aligned properly.

• Replace the cover and snap the frame edges back into place.

Assembly Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your A-Frame:

• Wipe the frame clean with a soft, damp cloth to remove dirt and dust.

• Avoid using harsh chemicals or abrasive materials that may damage the surface.

• Store indoors when not in use to protect against prolonged exposure to extreme weather.

Care Instructions

Minimum: 420mm x 594mm Maximum: 594mm x 841mm

3.0ft / 914.40mm

2.4ft / 731.52mm

1.8ft / 548.64mm

1.2ft / 365.76mm

0.6ft / 182.88mm

3.6ft / 1097.28mm

4.2ft / 1280.16mm

4.8ft / 1463.04mm

5.4ft / 1645.92mm

6.0ft / 1828.80mm

28
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Outdoor

Materials Information

Frame:
Herald Silver Outdoor A-Frame
A classic A-frame design boasting refi ned features to enhance 
its performance, the Herald Outdoor A Frame can be used either 
single or double sided.

The smart, brushed aluminium frame is both lightweight and 
strong while a sturdy hinge ensures stability, making the Herald 
ideal for both indoor and outdoor use on busy thoroughfares. 
Graphics are quickly and easily inserted using the convenient 
front loading snap frames, while anti-glare poster covers 
protect your graphics from fading and maximise visibility 
in bright sunlight. The frame folds completely fl at for easy 
transportation and storage. 

Material: Aluminium/PET Cover
Weight: 9kg

Posters:
Weatherproof 220mic PVC Matt White posters.
Pentaprint® PVC PR-M419/58-05/9450-493D0-ZZZ
Type: PVC
Colour: 1-White, opaque-158
Surface: FinMat/FinMat,2Side Corona-00

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition 
image quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Sizes
A1 - 420mm  x 594mm
A2 - 594mm x 841mm

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
waterproof laminated paper or aluminium and if there are any 
special handling requirements.

Environment

Suitable for indoor and outdoor use. The anti-glare poster 
covers protect your graphics from fading and maximise 
visibility in bright sunlight. Store indoors when not in use to 
protect against prolonged exposure to extreme weather.

• Ideal storage conditions between 10 - 30°C (50 - 86°F)
• Ideal RH 40 - 70%
• Avoid major thermal fl uctuation

29
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Covers
Bollard

Make Your Mark on the High Street

Bollard covers are the perfect way to make any promotion impossible to miss on the 
high street. Made from durable, weather-resistant Correx® by Corplex, these lightweight 

covers offer a seamless fi t over bollards, providing an easy and secure solution for 
short to medium-term signage. 

30



01. Effortless Setup & Eco-Friendly
Easy, tool-free installation with pre-
creased, glue-free tabs, and made from 
recyclable materials for a sustainable 
advertising solution.

03. Vibrant & Customisable
Ensure your message stands out with crisp 
images, sharp text, and vibrant colours 
that capture attention on any high street.

02. Durable & Weather-Resistant
Made from lightweight Correx® by Corplex, 
these covers are built to withstand the 
elements, making them ideal for short to 
medium-term promotions.

Information
Product

• Storefront Promotions: Capture the attention of passers-by with vibrant, eye-catching bollard covers that promote your 
latest deals and drive foot traffi c to your business.

• Event Advertising: Create a buzz and ensure your event stands out with striking, temporary bollard covers that guided 
visitors and piques their interest as they approach.

• Public Space Branding: Maximise your brand’s visibility in bustling locations, using high-impact bollard covers that 
engage large crowds and enhance brand recognition.

• Safety Signage: Use as temporary signage around building sites or high-risk areas and ensure a safe environment.

• Directional Help: Guide visitors to fi nd their way easily with clear, easy-to-read bollard covers that guide them to key 
locations, enhancing their experience and satisfaction.

Make your promotions impossible to miss with high-resolution bollard covers that deliver sharp text and bold colours in busy, 
high-traffi c areas. Made from durable, weather-resistant Correx®, they’re lightweight and easy to install with pre-creased, 
glue-free tabs. Fully recyclable, these covers offer a hassle-free, eco-friendly way to boost brand visibility on the high street.

Why Choose Bollard Covers?

Outdoor
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Follow these straightforward steps to display your bollard cover:

• Remove the bollard covers from the packaging and lay them out on a fl at surface.

• Begin by aligning the fastening tabs on the edges of the panels. Slide and interlock the tabs into place 
to secure each panel. No glue or additional tools are required.

• Press the interlocked panels fi rmly to ensure they stay securely fastened.

• When you need to remove or replace, simply pull apart the interlocked panels at the fastening tabs.

Assembly Instructions

Panel: 360mm x 1122mmUnassembled Sheet: 1185 x 1122mm

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

Technical Specifi cations

Size Guide

To maintain the quality and longevity of your bollard cover:

• If using outdoors, regularly clean the bollard cover with a damp cloth and mild detergent to remove dirt 
and debris. Avoid using harsh chemicals or abrasives that could damage the surface.

• If the bollard cover is removed, store it in a dry, cool place to prevent any warping or degradation from 
excessive sunlight or moisture.

• Check the fastening tabs and overall condition of the cover periodically to ensure a secure fi t.

• While the cover is durable, avoid heavy impacts or sharp objects that could puncture or tear the material.

Care Instructions
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Outdoor

Materials Information

Crafted from 3.5mm thick Correx® by Corplex fl uted 
corrugated plastic.

Correx® can be handled at normal processing temperatures. 
Small quantities of fumes are evolved at about 220°C due to a 
partial volatilisation of some stabilisers and/or of lower molecular 
weight hydrocarbons. These gradually increase until at about 
300°C decomposition and oxidative pyrolysis proceeds at an 
appreciable rate.

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Finishing Method
Our bollard covers arrive fl at, pre-creased and ready to assemble. 
Thanks to glue-free fastening tabs, the panels effortlessly interlock 
for a secure fi t.

Sizes
Total size: 1185 x 1122mm. Each panel is 360mm x 1122mm
They fi t seamlessly over most bollards up to 205mm in diameter.

Sustainability Made from fl uted corrugated plastic, they’re fully recyclable.

Environment Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Additional Information
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Barriers 
Café 

Attract Attention and Draw In Customers

Transform your café barriers into eye-catching advertising! Perfect for outdoor dining, 
events, and promotions, our café barrier graphics are durable, weatherproof, and quick 
to set up. With various material options, you can showcase your brand while creating a 

stylish, functional barrier for your space.
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Outdoor

01. Sizes to Suit Your Setup
Choose from a variety of standard graphic 
sizes—up to 2 metres wide—designed to fit 
seamlessly with your café barrier hardware. 
Whether you’re working with a simple 
layout or a more complex space, you can 
mix and match to create a configuration 
that works perfectly for your business.

03. Built for the Outdoors
Choose from three durable stock options, 
all designed to withstand the elements. 
Whether it’s wind, rain, or sun, our café 
barrier graphics stay vibrant, secure, 
and professional-looking—whatever the 
weather.

02. Standard or Premium Finish
Select the finish that best suits your 
space and budget. Opt for our standard 
powder-coated black for a more budget-
friendly option, or choose a premium 
stainless-steel look for a high-end, 
polished appearance.

Information
Product

Options

Material Best For Key Benefits Cost

110gsm UFabrik  
Flag Textile

Lightweight, breathable applications such 
as windy outdoor areas or short-term 
promotions.

Strong yet lightweight breathable fabric that 
reduces wind resistance. Ideal for short-term 
use and easy to transport.

£

440gsm Banner PVC
Tough and reliable, this mate-rial is built to 
withstand the hustle and bustle of any busy 
business.

Super strong and sturdy, the thick PVC material 
is ideal for long-term promotions and events 
and is resistant to all kinds of weather.

££

260gsm Stretch 
Fabric

Indoor events requiring a snug, wrinkle-free 
finish, especially when frequent assembly is 
needed.

Elastic yet durable with vibrant print quality, 
crease-resistant for repeated use, and easy 
to maintain with machine washing and quick 
drying.

££

Standard Terazza Nero Café Barrier
A stylish, budget-friendly choice featuring a sleek powder-
coated black finish. Built for practicality, it comes with wide, 
weighted bases for added stability and spring clips to help 
secure your banner in breezy conditions.

•	 Contemporary black powder-coated finish.
•	 Includes 2x Black Bases, 1x Top Cross Rail, and 2x Bottom Clips
•	 Affordable, reliable solution for everyday use.

Premium Terrazza Argento Silver Cafe Barrier
Make a statement with a high-end café barrier featuring an 
elegant polished stainless-steel finish. This premium kit offers a 
complete setup with top and bottom rails for a smarter, more 
polished display. 

•	 Luxury polished stainless-steel finish.
•	 Includes 2x Silver Bases, 1x Top Cross Rail, and 1x Bottom Cross Rail.
•	 A premium choice for a sophisticated setup.
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Technical Specifi cations

Outdoor

Maximum: 1850mm x 900mmMinimum: 850mm x 885mmSize Guide
Note: Size does not include the frame

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

Standard
Café Barrier

Premium
Café Barrier

Additional Information

Materials Information

110gsm UFabrik Flag Textile 
Strong, cold cut, PVC free, recyclable, REACH compliant and 
excellent show through.
Substrate: DIN 60001,ASTM D7641 – 100% polyester
Weave: knitted
Weight: ISO536 - 110gsm, 3.2oz/yd
Shrinkage: 190°C/60s - <2%
Fire retardancy: B1/NFPA 701 - EN13501-1/DIN 4102-1
Recommend Fixation Temperature: 190-200°C,45-60s
Yellowing Temperature: ≥210°C

440gsm Banner PVC 
Description: Laminated PVC banner material; water-resistant and 
weatherproof.
Tensile Strength: Warp 635 / Weft 451 N/5cm
Tear Strength: Warp 125 / Weft 107 N
Temperature Resistance: -20°C to 70°C

260gsm Stretch Fabric
F/Flex Tissaro Flex One-Way Stretch Display Fabric 260gsm
Flex is a super supple fabric, perfect for punchy prints on stretch 
frame systems. It produces accurate and appealing graphics 
that don’t distort when stretched.

100% polyester design
Fire: DIN fi re-rated
Weight: 260gsm
Denier: 150 x 70
Weave method: Warp-knitted
Fixation temperature: 190-210°C, 1-2 min
Yellowing temperature: >210°C\



Outdoor

Materials Information

Standard Terazza Nero Café Barrier
A sleek powder-coated black fi nish with two sturdy support 
mounted on wide weighted bases for optimal stability.
Spring clips make it suitable for high wind exposure areas.
Post weight: 1.25kg
Base weight: 6.70kg

Premium Terrazza Argento Silver Cafe Barrier 
The Chrome Café Barrier is made from stainless steel giving it an 
elegant, chrome fi nish.
Easy to assemble in 5 minutes.
Non-slip ‘no marking’ plastic ring supplied on 360 mm base to 
prevent damage to fl oors.
Ability to withstand wind speeds of up to 25 kph.

Printing Process

UFabrik Flag Textile and Stretch Fabric: Dye-sublimation printing 
using heat to set vibrant inks into the fabric.

Banner PVC: Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing.

Finishing Method

Standard: Hemmed edges and 2 pole pockets with two eyelets 
on the bot-tom for bungee cord attachment.

Premium: Hemmed edges and 2 pole pockets.

Sizes

Standard
Standard 1m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 860mm (W) x 980mm (H)
Standard 1.5m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 1360mm (W) x 980mm (H)
Standard 2m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 1860mm (W) x 980mm (H)

Premium
Premium 1m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 860mm (W) x 1040mm (H)
Premium 1.5m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 1360mm (W) x 1040mm (H)
Premium 2m Café Barrier - Banner Size: 1860mm (W) x  1040mm (H)

Kit

Standard Full Kit - 2x black bases and poles, 1 top cross rail (top), 
2 bungee cords (bottom)
Premium Full Kit - 2x silver bases and poles, 2 cross rails (top and 
bottom)
Standard Extension Kit - 1x black base and pole, 1 top cross rail 
(top), 2 bungee cords (bottom)
Premium Extension Kit - 1x silver base and pole, 2 cross rails (top 
and bottom)
Graphic only

Environment Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
fabric, PVC and stainless steel and if there are any special 
handling requirements.
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Flags
Feather & Teardrop

Grab Attention with Bold Advertising in Any Environment

Make your message stand tall with custom fl ags, perfect for outdoor events, 
storefronts, or exhibitions. Designed to grab attention in any setting, they come in a 

variety of shapes and sizes. Printed on weather-resistant material, these durable fl ags 
ensure your branding stands out, rain or shine.
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01. Built to Withstand the Elements
Printed on durable 110gsm UFabrik Flag Textile, our fl ags feature 
wind-resistant material, a secure pole pocket hem, and a robust 
full-fi bre fl agpole—designed to withstand wind speeds up to 45 
kph, ensuring reliability in all British weather.

03. Effortless Mobility & Setup
Lightweight and portable, these fl ags are perfect for events and 
pop-up shops. Easily assembled in 2 minutes by one person, they 
come with a carry case for convenient transport and quick setup.

02. Tailored to Your Needs
All fl ags are made to order for a perfect fi t. Available in teardrop 
or feather shapes and sizes from small to XL, they suit any setting. 
Choose from four bases for stability in any environment.

Information
Product

Ground Spike
Our most affordable base option, this is a metal ground 
spike that is used for softer ground such as sand or grass.

20L Standard Base
A strong, square base you can fi ll with 20 litres of water. 
This is a great option and can hold any size fl ag.

30L Tyre Base 2-Pronged Tyre Base
Our heaviest fl ag base, it holds 30 litres of water. This option 
will hold your message high on even the windiest of days!

Achieve a sturdy fl ag setup with our 2-pronged tyre base. 
Simply roll your vehicle’s tyre over it for unbeatable stability.
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Technical Specifi cations
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To maintain the quality and longevity of your fl ag:

• A fl ag typically lasts 4 to 6 months, but longevity can be increased by following these care tips.
• In extreme weather conditions, please remove your fl ags and store them safely indoors.
• Ensure there is suffi  cient space for your fl ag to rotate freely.
• When using your fl ag for the fi rst time in wet conditions, there may be a chance of colour running. 

This can be easily fi xed by washing the fl ag after use.
• Flags can be hand or machine washed at 30°C using regular household detergents.
• Flat dry your fl ag and avoid ironing to maintain its quality.

Care Instructions

Size Guide

Materials Information

110gsm UFabrik Flag Textile – Strong, cold cut, PVC free, recyclable, 
REACH compliant and excellent show through.

Substrate: DIN 60001,ASTM D7641 – 100% polyester
Weave: knitted
Weight: ISO536 - 110gsm, 3.2oz/yd
Shrinkage: 190°C/60s - <2%
Fire retardancy: B1/NFPA 701 - EN13501-1/DIN 4102-1
Recommend Fixation Temperature: 190-200°C,45-60s
Yellowing Temperature: ≥210°C

Additional Information
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Outdoor



Outdoor
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Printing Process Dye-sublimation printing using heat to set vibrant inks into the fabric.

Finishing Method Hemmed with pole pocket.

Environment Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

Sizes

Small
Feather: Finish Size 1860 x 630mm, Assembled Height 2260mm
Teardrop: Finish Size 1515 x 687mm, Assembled Height 2180mm

Medium
Feather: Finish Size 2860 x 690mm, Assembled Height 3610mm
Teardrop: Finish Size 2218 x 862mm, Assembled Height 3120mm

Large
Feather: Finish Size 3860 x 690mm, Assembled Height 5010mm
Teardrop: Finish Size 3818 x 862mm, Assembled Height 4360mm

Extra Large
Feather: Finish Size 4860 x 690mm, Assembled Height 6340mm

Base Options

Ground Spike – Our most budget-friendly base, made of durable 
metal and ideal for securing fl ags in soft ground, like fi elds. Perfect for 
one-day events.

20 Litre Base – A sturdy, square base that can be fi lled with 20 litres 
of water for added stability. Suitable for fl ags of any size.

30 Litre Tyre Base – Our heaviest option, holding up to 30 litres of 
water. This base ensures your fl ag stands tall, even in strong winds.

2-Pronged Tyre Base – Achieve a sturdy fl ag setup with our 
2-pronged tyre base. Simply roll your vehicle’s tyre over it for 
unbeatable stability.

Additional Information
• Full fi bre fl agpole is durable, lightweight, and can withstand wind 

speeds of up to 45 kph.
• Premium fabric carry case included.

Sustainability The polyester fl ag and fl agpole can be recycled.



Covers 
Heras® Fence 

Never Miss a Chance to Market Your Message

Turn bland fences into bold branding! Our Heras® fencing graphics are perfect for 
events, construction sites, and outdoor advertising, they’re durable, weatherproof, 
and easy to install. With a choice of stocks, you can make your message pop while 

protecting your site or showcasing your brand.

42



01. Stocks and Sizes to Suit You
Our Heras® fence covers come in a range 
of standard sizes for fences, barriers 
and gates offering the perfect fi t for 
any project. With three stock options to 
choose from you’re in control when it 
comes to marketing your business and 
protecting your privacy.

03. Fade and Weather Resistant
Using cutting-edge printers, our Heras®
fence cover colours stay sharp, bold, and 
bright, no matter what the weather throws 
at them. Plus, both the Air-mesh and Mesh 
materials allow wind to pass through 
ensuring your fence stays safely in place.

02. Fully Customisable Finish
Our Heras® fence covers are hemmed 
for a seamless look. Plastic rust resistant 
eyelets will be added every 50cm for 
easy installation and there’s an option 
for square or angled corners for a secure, 
hassle-free fi t every time.

Information
Product

Outdoor

Options

Stock Best For Key Benefi ts Cost

110gsm Air-mesh 
Polyester

Lightweight, breathable applications such as 

temporary fencing at events or construction 

sites.

Strong yet lightweight breathable fabric that 
reduces wind resistance. Ideal for short-term 
use and easy to transport.

£

440gsm Banner PVC 

(Crowd Barrier Only)

Tough and reliable, this cover is exclusively 
designed for crowd barriers, built to withstand 
the hustle and bustle of any event.

Super strong and sturdy, the thick PVC material 
is ideal for long-term promotions and events 
and is resistant to all kinds of weather.

£

370gsm Mesh PVC
Durable, long-lasting fencing that can handle 

tough environments.

Heavy-duty, robust material that’s weatherproof 
and fade resistant. Perfect for more permanent 
installations or high-traffi c areas.

££
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Follow these straightforward steps to secure your cover eff ectively:

• Place the fencing where you want it installed, aligning it with the posts.
• Use cable ties, ropes, or bungee cords to attach the eyelets to the posts. Ensure they’re tight but not 

too tight.
• Adjust the fence for a taut, straight fi t to prevent sagging.
• Ensure all eyelets are secure and the fence is stable.

Assembly Instructions

Outdoor

Crowd Barrier 
Cover

2200mm 
x 900mm

Heras® Fence 
Cover

3370mm 
x 1755mm Minimum: 2200mm x 900mm

Maximum: 3370 x  1755mm

Technical Specifi cations

Size Guide

To maintain the quality and longevity of your cover:

Airmesh

• Machine wash on a gentle cycle with cold water and mild detergent.
• Do not tumble dry; air dry only to maintain fabric tension.
• Avoid using bleach or harsh chemicals that can damage the print.
• When not in use, store in a clean, dry space to prevent creasing or discolouration.

Banner PVC and Mesh

• Clean regularly with a damp cloth to remove dirt and debris.
• Avoid harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaning materials.
• Store rolled (not folded) in a cool, dry place when not in use.
• Ensure proper tensioning during installation to minimise unnecessary strain.
• Periodically check eyelets and edges for wear and tear, particularly after storms.

Care Instructions
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Heras® Fence
Pedestrian Gate

1050mm 
x 1755mm

Heras® Fence
Vehicle Gate

2050mm 
x 1755mm



Outdoor

Materials Information

110gsm UFabrik Flag Textile 
Strong, cold cut, PVC free, recyclable, REACH compliant and 
excellent show through.
Substrate: DIN 60001,ASTM D7641 – 100% polyester
Weave: knitted
Weight: ISO536 - 110gsm, 3.2oz/yd
Shrinkage: 190°C/60s - <2%
Fire retardancy: B1/NFPA 701 - EN13501-1/DIN 4102-1
Recommend Fixation Temperature: 190-200°C,45-60s
Yellowing Temperature: ≥210°C

440gsm Banner PVC 
Description: Laminated PVC banner material; water-resistant and 
weatherproof.
Tensile Strength: Warp 635 / Weft 451 N/5cm
Tear Strength: Warp 125 / Weft 107 N
Temperature Resistance: -20°C to 70°C

370gsm Mesh PVC
Description: PVC mesh with 25% airfl ow; ideal for low-level building 
wraps and windy conditions. Expanse MB3 Mesh Banner works well 
as a wrap on one-to-two storey buildings.
Tensile Strength: Warp 1250 / Weft 1100 N/5cm
Tear Strength: Warp 235 / Weft 220 N
Temperature Resistance: -20°C to 70°C

Printing Process

Airmesh: Dye-sublimation printing using heat to set vibrant inks 
into the fabric.

Banner PVC and Mesh: Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing.

Finishing Method
Stitched and hemmed edges with plastic eyelets every 50cm and a 
choice of square or angled corners for easy, secure installation. 
Cable ties included.

Sizes

2200 x 900mm - Crowd Barrier Cover.
1050 x 1755mm - Heras® Fence Pedestrian Gate.
2050 x 1755mm - Heras® Fence Vehicle Gate.
3370 x 1755mm - Heras® Fence Cover.

Sustainability
The polyester fabric can be recycled. PVC mesh materials are 
widely recyclable.

Environment Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

Additional Information
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Banners
Outdoor

Durable PVC Banners That Stay Bright and Bold, Rain or Shine

Our outdoor banners provide a durable and impactful advertising solution, ideal 
for promoting events, businesses, or sales in all weather conditions. Designed to be 
versatile and crafted with high quality materials and UV resistant ink, these banners 

are perfect for both short-term promotions and long-term outdoor display.
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01. Weatherproof Performance
Welded hems on all of our banners 
(never taped) ensure they can withstand 
anything that the British weather can 
throw at them. The plastic eyelets we use 
are heavyweight and resistant to rust.

03. Fade Resistant
Printing with specialist UV-resistant inks 
ensure that colours remain vibrant and 
don’t dull.

02. Fully Customisable
All banners are manufactured to order 
enabling exact size fit. Two stock options to 
suit a range of applications. Eyelet options 
enable a secure fit for all applications.

•	 Custom sizes available for fully bespoke display solutions.
•	 Ranges from 0.5m x 1m to 3m x 15m, suitable for displays of any scale.
•	 Eyelet options include none, corners only, or every 50cm for enhanced weather resistance.

Outdoor

Options

Information
Product

Stock Best For Key Benefits Cost

440gsm

Banner PVC

General outdoor use, trade shows and events. 

Short to medium-term campaigns, and 

standard promotional banners.

Lightweight and durable. Ideal for everyday 

banners that need to make an impact.
£

370gsm Mesh PVC

Banners displayed in windy areas, like 

construction, sites, festivals, or large  

outdoor installations.

Perforated to allow wind to pass through, 

reducing the chances of tearing in  

windy conditions.

££
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Minimum: 0.5m x 1m Maximum: 3m x 15mSize Guide

Follow these straightforward steps to secure your banner eff ectively:

• Use the provided heavy-duty cable ties for easy, secure mounting.

• Allow the banner’s weight to naturally reduce creases as it hangs.

• Ensure an even, balanced tension across the banner to prevent overstretching.

Alternative Mounting Options:
For added fl exibility, consider bungee cords, screws, or rope, depending on your installation needs.

Mounting Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your banner:

•  Clean regularly with a damp cloth to remove dirt and debris.

•  Avoid harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaning materials.

•  Store rolled (not folded) in a cool, dry place when not in use.

•  Remove in extreme weather, such as high winds, to prevent damage.

•  Ensure proper tensioning during installation to minimise unnecessary strain.

•  Periodically check eyelets and edges for wear and tear, particularly after storms.

Care Instructions

Technical Specifi cations

48

Outdoor



Outdoor
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Materials Information

440gsm Banner PVC 
Description: Laminated PVC banner material; water-resistant and 
weatherproof.
Tensile Strength: Warp 635 / Weft 451 N/5cm
Tear Strength: Warp 125 / Weft 107 N
Temperature Resistance: -20°C to 70°C

370gsm Mesh PVC 
Description: PVC mesh with 25% airfl ow; ideal for low-level building 
wraps and windy conditions. Expanse MB3 Mesh Banner works well as 
a wrap on one-to-two storey buildings.
Tensile Strength: Warp 1250 / Weft 1100 N/5cm
Tear Strength: Warp 235 / Weft 220 N
Temperature Resistance: -20°C to 70°C

Printing Process Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing.

Finishing Method

Stitched and hemmed edges.
Plastic eyelets every 50cm or in all four corners for easy, secure 
installation.
Optional: No eyelets available on request.
Cable ties included.

Environment Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

Sustainability
PVC stocks require specialist facilities for recycling.
Mesh materials are widely recyclable.

Additional Information



Posters
All Things

Posters That Command Attention, Any Time, Anywhere

Our posters deliver your message with flair, indoors or outdoors, rain or shine. From 
vibrant standard posters to waterproof options that brave the elements, we’ve got you 
covered. Need bigger? Large format posters grab attention in high-traffic areas, while 

backlit designs illuminate your brand round the clock.
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Posters

Large Format Posters

Waterproof Posters

Backlit Posters

Make a statement with high-quality posters, perfect for 
promotions, events, or branding. Choose from a range of silk and 
uncoated stocks and selection of sizes and ensure your message 
gets noticed, no matter the setting.

•	 Crisp, vibrant printing for attention-grabbing visuals.
•	 Lightweight and easy to display on walls or noticeboards.
•	 Cost effective and budget friendly alternative to signage.

•	 Perfect for impactful visuals in large spaces.
•	 High-resolution printing ensures sharp, detailed designs.
•	 Versatile for use as backdrops, advertisements, or artwork.

•	 Weatherproof and durable for outdoor use.
•	 Tear-resistant material for longer-lasting displays.
•	 Easy wipe clean surface for all business settings.

•	 Stunning visuals even in low-light settings.
•	 Compatible with lightboxes for professional displays.
•	 High contrast and image quality with even light distribution.

Go big or go home with large format posters that demand attention 
at events, exhibitions, or storefronts. With a choice of silk and 
waterproof stocks and printed with vibrant colours and stunning 
details, large format posters make your message unforgettable.

Ensure your message stays bold and vibrant, rain or shine, with 
our waterproof posters. Made from durable 220mic or 400mic 
PVC paper, they’re built for outdoor events, promotions, and long-
term displays, keeping colours sharp in any weather.

Illuminate your message with backlit posters, designed to shine 
in lightbox displays. Perfect for cinemas, retail displays, or night-
time advertising, they’re durable, water-resistant, easy to install 
and come complete with a matte coating to reduce glare.

Flexible Media
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Posters, Waterproof Posters and Large Format Posters:

• Use poster frames, clips, or adhesive strips for a clean and secure display.

Backlit Posters:

• Simply insert the poster into your chosen lightbox, display or exhibition stand.

Assembly Instructions

To maintain the quality and longevity of your posters:

• Posters: keep dry and fl at.

• Waterproof: simply wipe clean with a damp cloth.

• Backlit Posters: store in original packing, cool and dry.

Care Instructions

Minimum: 100mm x 100mm Maximum: 1524mm x 1524mm

Custom sizes are available across our posters range.

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

210mm 
x 297mm

297mm 
x 420mm

420mm x 
594mm

594mm x 
841mm

841mm x 
1189mm

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

Size Guide

Technical Specifi cations

Flexible Media
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Flexible Media

Additional Information

Materials Information

Posters:
FSC®-certifi ed stocks including silk, uncoated and waterproof.

Waterproof Posters:
Durable 220mic or 400mic PVC paper..

Large Format Posters:
Premium FSC®-certifi ed silk stocks in 170gsm, or 250gsm or opt for 
waterproof 220mic and 400mic PVC.

Backlit Posters:
Coala Backlit S, a 205 microns translucent matt polyester backlit 
fi lm designed for light boxes.

• Thickness: 205 mic
• Grammage 275 g/m2 N/A
• Gloss 60°: 5 % ASTM D2457
• Gloss 85°: 8 % ASTM D2457
• Shade (fs) L: 85 ANSI T (D50/2°/Abs/No)
                  a: 1.0
                  b: -7.0

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Sizes

Posters:
Minimum: 100 x 100mm  /  Maximum: 594 x 847mm

Large Format Posters:
Minimum: 210 x 297mm  /  Maximum: 1524 x 1524mm

Backlit:
Minimum: 210 x 410mm  /  Maximum: 841 x 1189

Waterproof:
Minimum: 297 x 420mm  /  Maximum: 512 x 847mm

Sustainability

Our silk and uncoated posters are printed FSC®-certifi ed paper 
and are fully recyclable. For waterproof and backlit, please 
check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
waterproof laminated paper or polyester backlit fi lm and if there 
are any special handling requirements.

Environment
Our silk and uncoated posters are suitable for indoor use only 
unless placed in a waterproof frame. Waterproof and backlit are 
both suitable for indoor and outdoor use.



Signs
Magnetic

Make Your Brand Stick – Everywhere, Anytime

Magnetic signs offer endless possibilities for creative and adaptable messaging! 
Our magnetic signs are perfect for everything from temporary vehicle graphics to 

dynamic in-store displays. With a high pull rating and the ability to adhere to both fl at 
and curved surfaces, they provide a reliable, removable solution for any promotion or 

informational need.
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01. Strong & Secure
High magnetic pull ensures a fi rm hold 
on both fl at and curved surfaces, keeping 
your message in place.

03. Vibrant & Customisable
Ultra-high-resolution printing delivers bold 
colours and sharp details, making your 
message pop. Available in sizes from A4 
to A1, and with custom sizes to suit any 
project you may have.

02. Durable & Weather-Resistant
Crafted from tough 850-micron gloss vinyl 
for long-lasting, all-weather performance 
without wear or tear.

Information
Product

• Vehicle Graphics: Ideal for temporary vehicle signage, ensure your message sticks in the minds of passers-by and gets 
noticed wherever your vehicles go, driving brand awareness.

• Retail Promotions: Perfect for in-store advertising or point-of-sale displays, capture customers’ attention right where it 
matters most – at the point of purchase.

• Service Stickers: Great for use on appliances, equipment, or machinery to display instructions or safety information, 
making maintenance and safety compliance a breeze.

• Event Signage: Ensure your event stands out with vibrant, portable signage that can be easily repositioned to suit your 
changing needs and guide attendees to key areas.

• Custom Labels: Create custom labels for surfaces like fi ling cabinets, doors, or inventory perfect for organising, branding, 
or providing instructions. 

Magnetic signs are the ultimate fl exible branding tool, perfect for everything from vehicle graphics to in-store promotions. 
Easy to apply, remove, and reposition, they let you update your message whenever you need without any hassle. With 
vibrant, high-quality printing and a durable, weather-resistant fi nish, your brand will stand out wherever you go. Whether for 
business or events, magnetic signs make sure your message sticks...literally and in the minds of your audience.

Why Choose Magnetic Signs?

Flexible Media
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Size Guide

Technical Specifi cations

Follow these straightforward steps to display your magnetic sign:

• Clean your surface where it will be applied using a mild detergent. Wipe dry with a soft cloth or allow it to 
air dry completely.

• Ensure the area is fl at, smooth, and free of ridges, indents, rust, or any uneven spots for optimal adhesion.

• Starting at one corner, gently allow the magnetic pull to bring the sign and the surface together. Smooth it 
out as you go to avoid air pockets.

• If you need to move the magnetic sign, lift it off  completely from the sides rather than sliding it across the 
surface to prevent damage.

• Make sure the magnetic sign is securely fi xed before use, especially if it’s on a moving object

Assembly Instructions

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

210mm 
x 297mm

A4

297mm 
x 420mm

A3

420mm 
x 594mm

A2

594mm 
x 841mm

A1

Minimum: 210mm x 297mm

Custom sizes are available across our magnetic sign range.

Maximum: 594 x  841mm

To maintain the quality and longevity of your magnetic sign:

• Wipe both the magnetic sign and the surface it’s attached to with a soft, damp cloth and mild detergent. 
Avoid abrasive cleaners that can damage the magnet or surface.

• Detach the magnetic to clean underneath and prevent dirt build-up or moisture from aff ecting adhesion.

• When not in use, lay the magnetic signs fl at in a cool, dry place. Avoid folding, rolling, or storing near heat 
sources to maintain their shape and magnetic strength.

Care Instructions
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Flexible Media

Additional Information

Materials Information

Flexible Magnetic Sheeting with Outdoor Gloss / Matt White PVC Film.
Standard Thickness¹: 0.85mm (Vehicle grade) (±0.03mm)
Standard Width: 620mm, 1020mm, 1270mm (+3mm / -0)
Standard Length: 30 / 10m (+0.5m / -0)

Magnetic Properties
Maximum Energy Product: 0.65 – 0.57MGOe
Remanence: 1600-1900g
Coercivity: 1200 – 1500Oe
Intrinsic Coercivity: 2200 – 2500Oe

Magnetic Pole Width and Magnetic Pull
Magnetic Pole Width: 2.0mm
Thickness of Magnetic Material – 0.75mm vehicle grade (0.85mm 
with coating)
Magnetic Pull (g/cm²): 55

Physical Properties
Flexibility: Can be wrapped around a rod with a 12mm radius at 20°C 
without cracking.
Specifi c Gravity: 3.5 – 3.7g/cm³
Cutting: Scissor cutting, knife-cutting, die-cutting, and slitting can be 
done with ease.

Temperature Resistance
End- use temperature range: -30°C / +55°C
Short term resistance: 65°C

Back coating:
The magnetic sheeting has a UV hardening coating.

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Sizes

A1 - 594mm x 841mm 
A2 - 420mm x 594mm
A3 - 297mm x 420mm
A4 - 210mm x 297mm
Custom - Sizes between 100mm and 680mm

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
magnets and if there are any special handling requirements.

Environment

Suitable for outdoor use. 2-year durability under Middle European 
exposure conditions. Exposure to severe humidity, ultra-violet light 
or conditions found in tropical, subtropical or desert regions will 
cause a more rapid deterioration.



Whiteboards
All things

Clear the Way for Creative Ideas

Whiteboards offer a versatile and wipeable solution for ideating, planning, to-do lists, 
and more. Our flexible boards feature vibrant designs while leaving ample room for 

writing in the unprinted areas, perfect for daily notes or temporary messaging. Easily 
wipeable, they stay looking fresh and ready for use, a practical choice for any setting.
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01. Versatile & Customisable
Perfect for brainstorming, planning, or daily 
notes, with vibrant designs and ample 
unprinted space for all your ideas.

03. Built to Last
Crafted from durable materials and 
available in multiple sizes, these boards 
are designed to withstand daily wear while 
fitting seamlessly into any environment.

02. Easy to Maintain
The wipeable surface ensures your board 
stays fresh and clean, ready for quick 
updates and repeated use without staining.

Information
Product

•	 Office Productivity: Keep your team organised and focused with a dynamic, wipeable surface that allows for easy 
updates and ideas during meetings, ensuring productivity stays on track.

•	 Educational Use: Facilitate effective learning and idea-sharing with a flexible whiteboard that provides instant clarity 
and can be updated as discussions evolve.

•	 Event Coordination: Keep event attendees informed with clear, visible schedules and real-time updates that can be 
easily erased and modified as plans unfold.

•	 Collaborative Work: Foster teamwork by providing a central space for ideations, feedback, and ongoing communication 
in collaborative office settings.

•	 Sports Strategy: Perfect for coaches and teams, whiteboards offer a clear, flexible surface to map out formations, 
tactics, and plays, allowing for quick adjustments and real-time strategy shifts during training sessions and matches.

Whiteboards are a versatile solution for brainstorming, planning, and daily note-taking, featuring vibrant designs with plenty 
of space for writing. Their easy-to-clean, wipeable surface keeps them looking fresh, making them ideal for frequent updates 
and temporary messages. Built from durable materials and available in a range of sizes, they’re designed to withstand daily 
use while fitting seamlessly into any workspace, classroom, or event setting.

Why Choose Whiteboards?

Flexible Media
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Follow these straightforward steps to display your whiteboard:

Choose Your Mounting Method:

• Wall Mounting: Mark mounting points, drill holes, insert wall anchors, and screw the brackets in place 
before hanging the whiteboard securely. Alternatively, clean the wall surface, apply command strips, 
press the whiteboard into place, and hold until fully adhered.

• Freestanding: Assemble the stand or frame, then secure the whiteboard into place.

Best Practices:

• Ensure your surface is clean and fl at for best adhesion.

• Use a level to ensure your whiteboard is straight before fi xing it in place.

Assembly Instructions

Minimum: 210mm x 297mm Maximum: 841 x  1189mm

Custom sizes are available across our whiteboard range.

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

210mm 
x 297mm

297mm 
x 420mm

420mm x 
594mm

594mm x 
841mm

841mm x 
1189mm

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

Size Guide

Technical Specifi cations

To maintain the quality and longevity of your whiteboard:

• Always use pens specifi cally designed for whiteboards. Avoid permanent markers or inks as they can 
damage the surface and be diffi  cult to erase.

• Wipe the whiteboard with a dry eraser after each use. For tougher stains, use a damp cloth or 
whiteboard cleaner. Avoid abrasive materials that may scratch the surface.

• Do not use strong chemicals or solvents, as they can damage the print. Stick to mild detergents for 
cleaning if necessary.

Care Instructions
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Materials Information

Pentaprint® PVC PR-M180/23-04/8400-120_1-ZZZ
Description: high impact strength and suitable for screen printing, 
UV offset and inkjet-UV.
Quality segment: Print fi lm
Type: PVC
Colour: 1-White, opaque-023
Surface: Glossy / Glossy-02
Additional treatment: No additional treatment-00

Thickness base fi lm: DIN 53370 / ISO 4593 µm 80 ... 900

Printing Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Sizes

A0 - 841mm x 11895
A1 - 594mm x 841mm 
A2 - 420mm x 594mm
A3 - 297mm x 420mm
A4 - 210mm x 297mm
Custom - Sizes between 100mm and 841mm

Sustainability
Check with your local recycling facility to fi nd out if they accept 
whiteboards and if there are any special handling requirements.

Environment

Suitable for indoor use only. 

Ideal storage conditions between 10 - 30°C (50 - 86°F).

Ideal RH 40 - 70%.

Should not be stored in direct sunlight and avoid major 
thermal fl uctuation.

Store in original packaging.

Recommended use of the material within one year of 
production date.

Additional Information



Signage
All Things

Signage That Speaks Volumes, Indoors and Out

Our signage solutions offer versatile, durable options to showcase your brand in 
style. Whether for eye-catching indoor displays or weatherproof outdoor signage, our 

materials ensure maximum impact and reliability. From sleek Aluminium Composite to 
eco-friendly Correx®, we have the perfect solution for your business.
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Aluminium Composite
A durable, weatherproof signage solution ideal for outdoor use. 
Perfect for long-term branding solutions, such as shopfronts or 
directional signs.

Display Board
Great for short-term advertising campaigns requiring  
a professional finish such as point-of-sale stands, posters,  
or presentations.

Correx® by Corplex
A cost-effective advertising solution for short-term campaigns 
or perfect temporary signage for events, promotions, or 
construction sites.

Foamalite Express
Perfect for short term outdoor use and indoor displays needing  
a lightweight yet sturdy material like events, exhibitions,  
or presentations.

Options

Products Material Key Benefits Cost

Correx® by Corplex
3.5mm thick Correx® by Corplex 

fluted corrugated plastic.

Lightweight and easy-to-move solution that’s weatherproof 

and suitable for outdoor use. 
£

Display Board
Sturdy 2000mic premium 

board.

Cost-effective solution for indoor signage that’s lightweight 

and easy to install or move.
£

Foamalite Express
Durable 3mm or 5mm PVC 

foam board.

Lightweight and easy to handle, ideal for temporary 

displays whilst maintaining a premium finish.
££

Aluminium 

Composite

Corrosion-resistant  

aluminium composite.

Sleek, modern finish for a professional look that’s suitable 

for both indoor and outdoor applications.
£££

Rigid Media
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Minimum: 210mm x 297mm Maximum: 841 x  1189mm

Custom sizes are available across our signage range.

1000mm

800mm

600mm

400mm

200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

210mm 
x 297mm

297mm 
x 420mm

420mm x 
594mm

594mm x 
841mm

841mm x 
1189mm

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

Size Guide

Technical Specifi cations

Aluminium Composite:

• Mount using screws through the pre-drilled holes, ensuring alignment with wall plugs or anchors for stability.

Correx® by Corplex:

• Attach with cable ties, adhesive pads, or double-sided tape for lightweight and temporary displays. Ideal for 
quick setup and removal.

Display Board:

• Mount with double-sided tape or adhesive pads on smooth, indoor surfaces. Lightweight design makes it 
easy to reposition.

Foamalite Express:

• Fix using velcro strips, adhesive pads, or frame supports. We off er pre-drilled holes and rounded corners for 
added fl exibility and safety.

Assembly Instructions
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Rigid Media

Materials Information

Aluminium Composite:
Corrosion-resistant aluminium composite made from a combination of 
150-micron aluminium skins surrounding a black 100% recycled LDPE core.

Temperature Resistance -50°C to + 80°C
Impact Strength (kg cm2 ) 42 
Boiling Water Resistance Boiling for 2hrs without change 
Acid Resistance Immerse Surface in 2% HC1 for 24 hrs without change 
Alkali Resistance Immersed surface in 2% NaOH for 24 Hrs without change 
Oil Resistance Immerse Surface in 20# engine oil for 24 hrs without 
change Solvent Resistance Cleaned 100 times with Dimethylbenzene 
without change 
Cleaning Resistance >1000 times without change 
Peel Strength (Newton/mm) >5 
Sound Absorption NRC 0.05
Sound Attenuation Rw db 24 
Water Absorption % By Volume 0.01
Thermal Performance R Values 0.0057 
Core Composition Polyethylene 
Reaction to Fire Classifi cation BS476 Part 6: Class 0, Part 7: Class 1

Correx® by Corplex:
Crafted from 3.5mm thick Correx® by Corplex fl uted corrugated plastic.
Correx® can be handled at normal processing temperatures. Small 
quantities of fumes are evolved at about 220°C due to a partial 
volatilisation of some stabilisers and/or of lower molecular weight 
hydrocarbons. These gradually increase until at about 300°C 
decomposition and oxidative pyrolysis proceeds at an appreciable rate.

Additional Information

Aluminium Composite: 

• Wipe with a damp cloth and mild soap to remove dirt. Avoid abrasive cleaners to protect the fi nish.

Correx® by Corplex: 

• Clean with a soft, damp cloth or sponge. Do not scrub to prevent surface damage.

Display Board: 

• Dust gently with a dry cloth; avoid water as it may warp the material.

Foam Board: 

• Use a dry or slightly damp cloth for cleaning. Keep away from excessive moisture to maintain its structure.

Care Instructions
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Materials Information

Correx® by Corplex Continued:
Burning behaviour:
Typical thermal properties for polypropylene copolymer are as 
follows:
Softening temperature (BS 2782: 102D, ISO R306) 144°C
Crystalline melting point 165 – 175°C
Flash ignition temperature ca 350°C
Self-ignition temperature Ca 380°C
Calorifi c value 11000 cal. kg
Specifi c heat 0.46 cal gm oC
Limiting oxygen index (ASTM D2863) 0.174 – 0.180
Burn rate - Correx sheet (FMVSS 302) 5.3 – 8.2cm/min

Display Board:
Sturdy 2000mic Libra Display Board is a high white display board 
made from FBB virgin fi bre liners with a grey middle of recycled 
fi bre. Libra Display Board is available with FSC® recycled 100% 
certifi cation – ref.
FSC COC Code – SA-COC-001641

Manufacturing Variations:
Size +/- 2mm
Caliper +/- 7%
GSM +/- 7%
RH 45-75% @ 17°C - 23°C
Gloss 50 (-10) (tappi T480)
Brightness 88.5% +/- 2.0 (ISO 2470)
Whiteness 115 (ISO 2470)

Foamalite Express:
Durable 3mm or 5mm co-extruded expanded rigid PVC sheet 
consisting of high-quality white cover layers and a black 
recycled core.

Apparent density (kg/m³): 400-550
Surface hardness (Shore D): 35
Max. service temperature (°C): 55
Coeffi cient of linear expansion (mm/m·K): 0.07
Water absorption (23°C – 24h): <1% ehaviour in fi re: C-s3, d0 (2-
10mm). M1 (2-10mm)

Printing  Process
Drop-on-demand digital inkjet printing for high-defi nition image 
quality with smooth shadows, gradients, and sharp text.

Finishing Method
Aluminium and Foam:
Options for pre-drilled holes and rounded corners. Our drilled holes 
are 6mm in diameter and sit 10mm from the edge of the product.

66

Rigid Media



Sizes

Aluminium:
A0, A1, A2, A3, A4 & custom

Correx® by Corplex:
A0, A1, A2, A3, A4 & custom

Display Board:
A1, A2, A3 & custom

Foamalite Express:
A0, A1, A2, A3 & custom

Sustainability

Aluminium:
Our aluminium composite can be spilt to separate the aluminium 
from the plastic core. Both elements can then be recycled through 
specialist recyclers. 

Correx® by Corplex:
Made from fl uted corrugated plastic, they’re fully recyclable.

Display Board:
FSC® certifi ed, with a core manufactured from recycled fi bres, 
they’re fully recyclable.

Foamalite Express:
Our foam can be recycled through specialist recyclers who can 
recycle PVC.

Environment

Aluminium:
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Correx® by Corplex:
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Display Board:
Suitable for indoor use only.

Foamalite Express:
Our foam board is waterproof to an extent and can be used 
outdoors; however, we would recommend using it in the short term 
or indoors only to protect your artwork.

67

Rigid Media



Stock Glossary

Glossary
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115gsm Silk 150gsm Silk 

90gsm Uncoated 120gsm Uncoated 

 170gsm Silk 250gsm Silk

170gsm Uncoated 
250gsm Uncoated

115gsm Silk

Available on: 

- Posters

150gsm Silk

Available on: 

- Posters

90gsm Uncoated

Available on: 

- Posters

120gsm Uncoated

Available on: 

- Posters

170gsm Silk

Available on: 

- Posters

250gsm Silk

Available on: 

- Posters

170gsm Uncoated

Available on: 

- Posters

250gsm Uncoated

Available on: 

- Posters

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media
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205mic Backlit Film 220mic Matt White PVC

 330gsm Light-Stop  
Roll-Up Media 

205mic Backlit Film 

Available on: 

- Backlit Posters

220mic Matt  
White PVC

Available on: 

- PVC Posters

400mic Matt  
White PVC

Available on: 

- PVC Posters

330gsm Light-Stop 
Roll-Up Media

Available on: 

- Roller Banners

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

370gsm Mesh Banner 

370gsm Mesh 
Banner

Available on: 

- Heras® Fence Covers 
- Outdoor Banners

Flexible Media

500mic Stayflat 
Textured Pop Up

Available on: 

- Exhibition Stands

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

Flexible Media

440gsm PVC Banner

440gsm PVC 
Banner

Available on: 

- Crowd Barriers 
- Outdoor Banners

Flexible Media

0.85mm Gloss White  
Magnetic Vinyl 

0.85mm Gloss 
White Magnetic 
Vinyl

Available on: 

- Magnetic Signs

Flexible Media
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420mic White Staufen PVC

420mic White 
Staufen PVC

Available on: 

- Whiteboards

Flexible Media

3mm White Foam PVC

3mm White  
Foam PVC

Available on: 

- Foam Signs

Rigid Media

2000mic Display Board

2000mic Display 
Board

Available on: 

- Display Board 
- Strut Cards

Rigid Media

3.5mm White Correx® by Corplex

3.5mm White 
Correx

Available on: 

- Correx Signs  
- Bollard Cover

Rigid Media

5mm White Foam PVC

5mm White  
Foam PVC

Available on: 

- Foam Signs 
- Selfie Frames

Rigid Media

3mm Aluminium Composite

3mm Aluminium 
Composite

Available on: 

- Aluminium Signs

Rigid Media





Aqueous Design, Print & Web 
The Hive 
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Weston-super-Mare 
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